JAMSHRI REALTY LIMITED

CIN: L17111PN1907PLC000258 : GST:27AAACT5098E1Z7

Regd. Office: Fatehchand Damani Nagar, Station Road, Solapur- 413001

Admn. Office: 601-B, Motimahal, 195, J.T. Road, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai 400020.

PHONE:91-22-2287 2401

E-MAIL: jammill1907@gmail.com

Date:13th August, 2024

To,

Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 502901

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of New ISIN pursuant to sub-division of equity shares

With reference to the captioned subject, we would like to inform you that the Company has received new ISIN from both the Depositories i.e., National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) and Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL) pursuant to sub-division of 1 (One) equity share having a face value of Rs. 1000/- (Rupees One Thousand Only) each, fully paid-up into 100 (One Hundred) equity shares having a face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) each fully paid up with effect from record date i.e. August 16, 2024.

Please note that the new ISIN of the Company is INE462D01034 and the Sub-Division of equity shares will take effect under the new ISIN.

Please find enclosed herewith New ISIN activation letter received from NSDL and CDSL.

This is for your information and records.

FOR JAMSHRI REALTY LIMITED

1/ejcshamen

JOINT MANAGING DIRECTOR RAJESH DAMANI DIN: 00184576 Address: 24, Motimahal, 195, J Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai – 400020, Maharashtra



13-August-2024



The Company Secretary JAMSHRI REALTY LIMITED 5, 2ND FLOOR, MOTIMAHAL BACKBAY RECLAMATION 195, J T ROAD, CHURCHGATE MUMBAI - 400020

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: ISIN Activation: ISIN-INE462D01034

We are pleased to inform you that your ISIN - INE462D01034 - Equity shares of ₹10/- each (Sub Division) has been made live in the CDSL system on 13-August-2024

Should you require any further information or clarifications, please feel free to contact the Ms. Rupali Bhovar / Ms. Rensi Nadar / Ms. Vinifer Kodia on (022) 6234 3117 or (022) 6234 3118 or (022) 6234 3562 or e-mail us on rupalip@cdslindia.com or rensin@cdslindia.com or viniferk@cdslindia.com.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Central Depository Services (India) Limited

Rupali Kinalekar Asst. Vice President - Admission Cell

National Securities Depository Limited



NSDL/II/ARM/JNG/16174/2023

August 09, 2024

The Company Secretary JAMSHRI REALTY LIMITED

Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: Activation of ISIN

We refer to your letter on the above subject and wish to inform you that the ISIN is activated as per details given below: -

Company Name	JAMSHRI REALTY LIMITED
ISIN	INE462D01034
Security Type	FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES WITH FACE VALUE RS. 10/- AFTER SUB- DIVISION
Registrar ID	IN200561
Registrar Name	PURVA SHAREGISTRY

Yours faithfully,

Rakesh Mehta Vice President